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This aluminized moisture barrier bag is designed to provide a static 
safe environment for sensitive electronic devices. A stronger polyester 
layer helps to prevent sharp trays from puncturing the bag. The bags 
are heat sealable and suitable for vacuum packaging. Bags are printed 
with ESD and moisture warning symbols and a lot code for traceability. 

•	 Designed for dry packing of moisture sensitive devices and to protect 
contents from damage due to ESD events or EMI

•	 Protects contents from ESD charges and discharges
•	 Provides superior physical protection for contents

64 Series ESD-Safe DRI-SHIELD® 

Moisture Barrier Bag
General Specifications

Brand All-Spec

Moisture Vapor
Transmission Rate
(MVTR)

< 0.030 grams/100 sq. in./24 hrs

Tensile Strength 6550 PSI, 45MPa

Puncture 
Resistance 30 lbs, 133 N

Seal Strength 20 lbs, 89 N

Thickness 7 mils, 0.007” ±10%

ESD Shielding <10 nJ

Surface Resistance 
(Interior) 1 x 104 to < 1011 ohms

Surface Resistance 
(Exterior) 1 x104 to < 1 x 1011 ohms

EMI Attenuation 45 dB

Silicone Not detected

Heat Sealing Conditions
Temperature 400ºF, 204ºC

Time 0.6 — 4.5 seconds

Pressure 30 - 70 PSI, 206 - 482 KPa

Standard

ANSI/ESD S20.20, Packaging 
standard ANSI/ESD S541,
and Static Control Bag ANSI/ESD 
S11.4 Level 3 (except Transparency)

Part No. Bag Size Qty

64-24 
64-44 
64-111 
64-90 
64-84 
64-77 
64-71

4 x 6”
6 x 8”
16 x 8”
12 x 16”
10.5 x 18”
10” x 20”
10 x 12”

100 bags
100 bags
100 bags
100 bags
100 bags
100 bags
100 bags


